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
$425,000	 MLS# N221041

COTTAGE WITH SOUTHERN EXPOSURE
Well built recreational year-round cottage faces 
south on popular Sheridan Lake. 4 bdrms, 20x24 
garage, large decks and wharf system on nice 
level lot at end of cul-de-sac. Clean beach area. 
Perfect for large family and room for friends in 
their RV.
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$425,000	 MLS# N218032

MOTEL and CAFE IN LITTLE FORT
Located on the Thompson River this 8 unit motel & 
licensed cafe has 26 seats inside and another 16 
on the patio. There are also an ice cream stand 16 
RV pads, shower house & sani. The updated living 
quarters has 2 bdrms, bath, kitchen, living room, 
& screened porch to enjoy when your not busy in 
this popular business, if your not already out there 
fishing & boating on the river. Park like grounds 
with lots of room for expansion. This business also 
caters to weddings, reunions & parties, complete 
with outdoor gazebo & large groomed yard. This 
is a year round business attracting those travel-
ling the Jasper to Kamloops or 100 Mile House 
to Kamloops route to access the Coquihalla. What 
could be better, this is a great price for a turnkey 
year round business located on waterfront. Lo-
cated on Hwy. 5 just north of the Hwy. 24 junction. 
Immediate possession available so you don’t miss 
any of the busy summer season!
Little Fort. Robert Young
$429,000	 MLS# N4504775

#103281

WALK OUT SELF CONTAINED SUITE
Could be an income generator to help pay your 
mortgage. This 4bdrm/2bath waterfront home 
on Deka Lake has a self contained 2 bdrm 
suite with wood burning airtight in the walkout 
level. Walkout also has covered patio. Main has 
2 bdrms/1 bath. Open concept with pine cup-
boards in kitchen, vaulted ceiling, beautiful gas 
fireplace in the living room, rrap deck for main 
floor with tempered glass.  2 garages, one for 
you, one for your tenant. 
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$429,000	 MLS# N224779

SPECTACULAR WATERFRONT VIEWS
This is the one you have been waiting for! Beauti-
fully finished, 6 yr old home on Lac des Roches 
has a vaulted ceiling, bright kitchen with maple 
cabinets, bamboo hardwood flooring in living and 
dining room and an incredible view of the lake. 
Basement is fully finished with a large rec room, 
bedroom, den, bathroom and a wood stove. There 
is a 10x32 sundeck off of the main floor and a 
14x32 sundeck off of the lower floor. Nice stairs 
to the waterfront with a dock in place. Beautiful 
views of Lac des Roches from both levels of this 
house. An attached, 2 car garage complete this 
package. Most of the quality furniture is included, 
so you can just move in and enjoy!
Lac des Roches. Debbie Popadinac
$449,900	 MLS# N213514

NEW MAJESTIC LOG HOME ON ACREAGE
Check out this 3,200 sq ft full basement log 
home on 23 sprawling acres. The profession-
ally built home features a full 9’ basement, 
hexagon style kitchen/dining room area, 
3/4 loft with dormers. Enjoy the great views 
from the large, south facing deck. Covered 
porch to the west & north sides. There are 
still some options for finishings to your lik-
ing. Great location for this acreage with lively 
Bridge Creek meandering thru. Only about 10 
mins to the Interlakes corner or 25 mins to 
100 Mile House. Lonely Lake is accessible 
just a few hundred metres to the south of the 
property. Rare combination!
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$450,000	 MLS# N223420

WATERFRONT HOME WITH GUEST CABIN
If you love the call of the Loons then this 
property is for you. An ideal waterfront pkg. 
with 120’ of south facing shoreline on pic-
turesque Lac des Roches. Completely reno-
vated 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, full bsmt home with 
separate guest cabin & greenhouse. Insu-
lated workshop with attached garage & an 
additional separate garage. Tastefully deco-
rated with quality finishing throughout which 
includes: built in Central Vac. Sys, Instant hot 
water at the kit. sink, office/craft rm. in bsmt. 
& wired for a backup generator.  Incredible 
lake & distant mtn views, boat dock & out-
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